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EU/1/09/605/002
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EU/1/09/605/004
EU/1/09/605/005
EU/1/09/605/006
EU/1/09/605/007
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EU/1/09/605/010
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Nom defantaisie

Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac
Temomedac

Dosage

5mg
5mg
20 mg
20 mg
100 mg
100 mg
140 mg
140 mg
180 mg
180 mg
250 mg
250 mg

Forme
phar maceutigue
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Géule
Géule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule

1/1

Voie d administration

Conditionnement

Tailledel’emballage

Voieorde
Voieorde
Voieorde
Voieorde
Voieorde
Voieorde
Voieorale
Voieorale
Voieorale
Voieorale
Voieorale
Voieorale

flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)
flacon (verre)

5 gélules
20 gélules
5 gélules
20 gélules
5 gélules
20 gélules
5 gélules
20 gélules
5 gélules
20 gélules
5 gélules
20 gélules



